Sourdough, our butter
Steamed egg, bacon cream, sourdough
Quinoa salad
Cos salad

- Add chicken
French omelette, goat cheese
Fried chicken sandwich
Grilled Cheese, mushroom paté & dip
Charred avocado toast, coriander, kimchi
Salmon rillette on toast, salmon roe

Honey toast, vanilla yoghurt, cherries

Add egg
Add bread

Add bacon

14
16
24
21
28
22
25
24
21
25
22

+4
+6
+7

Please let our staff know if you have any dietaries or

allergies.
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